LI-AL4-NC
  New Construction
Adjustable Square
Trimless LED
Recessed Downlight
Catalog # Prepared by
A
R

Radiator
Excellent cold forging radiator, good heat dissipation.
Ordering Guide
Series Trim Open Type Input Voltage
□ Round□ Trimless
□ Square
□ LI-AL4-NC
4" Adjustable
LED Downlight
□ PoE-N
Watt/Lumen Color Temperature Reflector Finish
□ 15W 1000LM □ 2700K □ White
□ 20W 1500LM □ 3000K □ Black
□ 30W 2250LM □ 3500K □ Stain Nickel
□ Clear
ADDRESS: 13450 FM 529 Houston, TX 77041
TEL: 800-784-0698
EMAIL: info@ledindustriesusa.com
WEBSITE: www.poelightingusa.com
Specifications subject to change w/o notice
Revision: July 2021
LI-AL4-NC
  New Construction
Adjustable Square
Trimless LED
Recessed Downlight
A
R
C
H
ITEC
TU
R
A
L
D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
A
R
C
H
ITEC
TU
R
A
L D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
Trimless
ADDRESS: 13450 FM 529 Houston, TX 77041
TEL: 800-784-0698
EMAIL: info@ledindustriesusa.com
WEBSITE: www.poelightingusa.com
Specifications subject to change w/o notice
Revision: July 2021